
Results- Firecracker
  Open Hackamore #1     

5 Entries $250 Added
5 Shown 460.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Metallic Gun Q 5409782 GM & Joyce Ann Jones 10097 Lavert Avent 7463 O 71.5 69.5 141 230.00$     1 230.00$       1
Sheza Voodoo Dr Q 5468782 Kevin Stallings 1524 Kevin Stallings 1524 O 69 68 137 138.00$     2 138.00$       2

Travelin Lynx Q 5526506
Big Sky Performance 
Horses 14460 Travis Young 9392 O 66.5 69.5 136 92.00$       3 92.00$         3

Metalic Masterpiece Q 5424611 Silver Spur Operating 14578 Kyle Trahern 5687 R 64 71 135 -$           4 -$             4
Hey San Kai Q 5515764 Howard Haythorn 16481 Tack Louthan 11304 O 68.5 64 132.5 -$           5 -$             5

460.00$     460.00$       

  Ltd Open Hackamore #1     
4 Entries $50 Added
4 Shown 190.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Shesa Classy Cat Q 5499101 Silver Spur Operating Co 14578 Matt Turner 16650 O 68 70 138 114.00$     1 114.00$        1
Hey San Kai Q 5515764 Howard Haythorn 16481 Tack Louthan 11304 O 68.5 64 132.5 76.00$       2 76.00$         2
Lenas Stylish Lady Q 5483041 Silver Spur Operating 14578 Matt Turner 16650 O 65.5 66.5 132 -$           3 -$             3
Strait High Brow  1007150 Tawny Fye 14524 Naomi Bancroft 11018 O 69 0 69 -$           4 -$             4

190.00$     190.00$       

  Non Pro Hackamore #1     
4 Entries $50 Added
4 Shown 218.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Halslife Q 5553950 Thad/Kristen York 17294 Kasen York 18698 O 68 65 133 130.80$     1 130.80$       1
Senoritas Boomin Rey Q 5532785 Gray Samenfink 1511 Gray Samenfink 1511 O 63.5 65 128.5 87.20$       2 87.20$         2
Sanalea Chex Q 5425499 Thad & Kristen York 17294 Kasen York 18698 O 0 63 63 -$           3 -$             3
Cold Day In Hail Q 5432462 Megan Ciana 10402 Megan Ciana 10402 O 63 0 63 -$           4 -$             4

218.00$     218.00$       

  Select Hackamore #1     
0 Entries $0 Added
0 Shown -$             Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

-$           1 -$             1
-$           -$             

  Open Bridle #1     
7 Entries $250 Added
7 Shown 544.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total



Results- Firecracker
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Spooks Sonic Boom Q 5239414 Mary Boyd 10730 Dave Dillman 8084 O 72.5 72 144.5 217.60$     1 217.60$       1
Meradas Golden Rey Q 5151369 Setting Sun Ranch 11018 Naomi Bancroft 11018 O 71.5 72.5 144 163.20$     2 163.20$       2
As Smart As Spook Q 5221340 Jason Patrick 9649 Jason Patrick 9649 X 72.5 69 141.5 81.60$       3 81.60$         3
One Time Linda Q 4948576 Jill Cook 597 Jill Cook 597 O 70.5 71 141.5 81.60$       3 81.60$         3
Tin Top Kat Q 4963652 Troy Marshall 10213 E J Laubscher 8711 R 71 69 140 -$           5 -$             5
Wild Eyed Starlite Q 4481428 Cynthia Singer 2817 Kevin Stallings 1524 O 70 67 137 -$           6 -$             6
Smart Lil Hemi Q 5369871 Ian Vanstaaldiun 17601 Kevin Stallings 1524 O 69 68 137 -$           7 -$             7

544.00$     544.00$       

  Ltd Open Bridle #1     
4 Entries $50 Added
4 Shown 190.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Meradas Golden Rey Q 5151369 Setting Sun Ranch 11018 Naomi Bancroft 11018 O 71.5 72.5 144 114.00$     1 114.00$        1
Snaps Smart Mate Q 4982430 Penni Wilson 4475 Reanna Dillman 4746 O 70 71 141 76.00$       2 76.00$         2
Penny For Your Thots Q 5315375 Silver Spur Operating 14578 Matt Turner 16650 O 68 72 140 -$           3 -$             3
Ray J Boonlight Q 4514765 Roy Durbin Jr 18305 Meghan Flavin 18028 R 69.5 66 135.5 -$           4 -$             4

190.00$     190.00$       

  Non Pro Bridle #1     
4 Entries $250 Added
4 Shown 418.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Smokum Nicci Q 4701164 Jennifer Ostenson 7606 Jennifer Ostenson 7606 O 69 73 142 250.80$     1 250.80$       1
Peptomatic Lee Q 4867137 Emily Parry 10266 Emily Parry 10266 O 64.5 72 136.5 167.20$     2 167.20$       2
Mister Brooksinic Q 4316875 Cheryl Swanson 7725 Cheryl Swanson 7725 O 68 67 135 -$           3 -$             3
Shine Di Light Q 5040935 Gianna Hansen 5670 Gianna Hansen 5670 O 72.5 62 134.5 -$           4 -$             4

418.00$     418.00$       

  Int Non Pro Bridle #1     
3 Entries $50 Added
3 Shown 155.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Smokum Nicci Q 4701164 Jennifer Ostenson 7606 Jennifer Ostenson 7606 O 69 73 142 93.00$       1 93.00$         1
Peptomatic Lee Q 4867137 Emily Parry 10266 Emily Parry 10266 O 64.5 72 136.5 62.00$       2 62.00$         2
Shine Di Light Q 5040935 Gianna Hansen 5670 Gianna Hansen 5670 O 72.5 62 134.5 -$           3 -$             3

155.00$     155.00$       

  Novice Non Pro Bridle #1     
4 Entries $100 Added
4 Shown 240.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl



Results- Firecracker
Peptomatic Lee Q 4867137 Emily Parry 10266 Emily Parry 10266 O 64.5 72 136.5 144.00$     1 144.00$       1
Shine Di Light Q 5040935 Gianna Hansen 5670 Gianna Hansen 5670 O 72.5 62 134.5 96.00$       2 96.00$         2
Mia Fancy Bud Q 5165854 Peggy Samenfink 3900 Peggy Samenfink 3900 O 65.5 62 127.5 -$           3 -$             3
Digs Chic Q 5268406 Charlie Gordon 5247 Charlie Gordon 5247 O 64.5 60 124.5 -$           4 -$             4

240.00$     240.00$       

  Select Bridle #1     
1 Entries $0 Added
1 Shown 50.00$         Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Mister Brooksinic Q 4316875 Cheryl Swanson 7725 Cheryl Swanson 7725 O 68 67 135 50.00$       1 50.00$         1
50.00$       50.00$         

  Novice Horse Bridle #1     
3 Entries $0 Added
3 Shown 150.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Western Duds Q 4762161 Burnett Ranches 718 John Snyder 16831 R 70 67 137 90.00$       1 90.00$         1
Miss Tiny Sue Q 4663734 Brian & Andrea Kinnison 18502 Clay Kinnison 1840 R 67.5 64 131.5 60.00$       2 60.00$         2
Digs Chic Q 5268406 Charlie Gordon 5247 Charlie Gordon 5247 O 0 0 0 -$           3 -$             3

150.00$     150.00$       

  Youth Bridle #1     
4 Entries $0 Added
4 Shown 160.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Above Da Best Tenino Q 4967751 Taylor Todd 10095 Taylor Todd 10095 O 72 73 145 96.00$       1 96.00$         1
Smart Rem N Be Q 4921938 Tylor Todd 11551 Tylor Todd 11551 O 71.5 69 140.5 64.00$       2 64.00$         2
Miss Tiny Sue Q 4663734 Brian & Andrea Kinnison 18502 Hannah Kinnison 18502 R 68 65 133 -$           3 -$             3
Rugonnakissmeornot Q 5364820 Brian & Andrea Kinnison 18502 Clay Kinnison 18480 R 67.5 64 131.5 -$           4 -$             4

160.00$     160.00$       

  Youth Ltd #1     
7 Entries $0 Added
7 Shown 175.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Soulanova Q 4814510 Lannie Jo Lisac 12488 Lannie Jo Lisac 12488 O 72 71 143 70.00$       1 70.00$         1
Jojo Tari Q 5240568 Lavert Avent 7463 Maisen Avent 13354 O 67.5 73 140.5 52.50$       2 52.50$         2
Peptoboonlena 007 Q 5011179 Travis Young 9392 Taytin Young 13864 O 68.5 70 138.5 35.00$       3 35.00$         3
Doctor J Stik Q 5398129 Jason Patrick 9649 Jasper Patrick 16025 X 68 70 138 17.50$       4 17.50$         4
Ill Be A Chic Stik Q 5476199 Jayden Patrick 17296 Jayden Patrick 17296 X 66 70 136 -$           5 -$             5
Sheza Twisted Beauty Q 4978043 Kendall Noyes Kendall Noyes O 67 66 133 -$           6 -$             6
Smart N Smiley Q 5275331 Jordan Maldonado 14806 Jordan Maldonado 14806 O 63 0 63 -$           7 -$             7

175.00$     175.00$       



Results- Firecracker

  Non Pro Ltd #1     
6 Entries $250 Added
6 Shown 502.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Diamondsaremyhobby Q 4998480 Mary Boyd 10730 Mary Boyd 10730 O 65.5 71 136.5 251.00$     1 251.00$       1
As Smart As Spook Q 5221340 Jason Patrick 9649 Brandy Patrick 13764 X 69 67 136 125.50$     2 125.50$       2
Wild Haired Trooper Q 5402424 Alison Brantley 9625 Alison Brantley 9625 O 66 70 136 125.50$     2 125.50$       2
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 67.5 68 135.5 -$           4 -$             4
Jay Doc Rufo Q 5122711 Helen Norris 3932 Helen Norris 3932 O 0 63 63 -$           5 -$             5
Doctor Shine Q 4050383 Margaret Anderson 11212 Margaret Anderson 11212 O 0 0 0 -$           6 -$             6

502.00$     502.00$       

  $5k Non Pro Ltd #1     
15 Entries $0 Added
15 Shown 375.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Soulanova Q 4814510 Lannie Jo Lisac 12488 Lannie Jo Lisac 12488 O 70 73 143 112.50$     1 112.50$        1
Blue Savanah Holli Q 4245512 Watrous Valley Ranch 11022 Michelle Yates 17521 R 68.5 72 140.5 84.38$       2 84.38$         2
Diamondsaremyhobby Q 4998480 Mary Boyd 10730 Mary Boyd 10730 O 65.5 71 136.5 70.31$       3 70.31$         3
Fifth Avenue Lena Q 5285000 Melinda Grendell 11171 Melinda Grendell 11171 O 65.5 71 136.5 70.31$       3 70.31$         3
As Smart As Spook Q 5221340 Jason Patrick 9649 Brandy Patrick 13764 X 69 67 136 18.75$       5 18.75$         5
Shine N Stylish Q 5350786 Andrea Trahern 17193 Andrea Trahern 17193 O 65 71 136 18.75$       5 18.75$         5
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 67.5 68 135.5 -$           7 -$             7
Miss Honey Boots Q 4846475 Debra Wetherbee 3382 Debra Wetherbee 3382 O 65.5 67 132.5 -$           8 -$             8
Chics Moonshine Vic Q 5254106 Nicole Westfall 4781 Nicole Westfall 4781 O 64.5 66 130.5 -$           9 -$             9
Lenas Lil Dancer Q 4890803 Linda Cellini 16727 Linda Cellini 16727 O 66.5 64 130.5 -$           10 -$             10
Rubys Finest Olena Q 5452288 Andrea Fye 11312 Andrea Fye 11312 O 64 64 128 -$           11 -$             11
Mister Dual Doc Q 4985528 Penni & John Wilson 4475 John Wilson 4716 R 65.5 60 125.5 -$           12 -$             12
Ray J Boonlight Q 4514765 Roy Durbin Jr 18305 Roy Durbin Jr 18305 R 0 64 64 -$           13 -$             13
Jay Doc Rufo Q 5122711 Helen Norris 3932 Helen Norris 3932 O 0 63 63 14 -$             14
Doctor Shine Q 4050383 Margaret Anderson 11212 Margaret Anderson 11212 O 0 0 0 15 -$             15

375.00$     375.00$       

  Select Non Pro Ltd #1     
8 Entries $0 Added
8 Shown 120.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Diamondsaremyhobby Q 4998480 Mary Boyd 10730 Mary Boyd 10730 O 65.5 71 136.5 C 48.00$       1 48.00$         1
Fifth Avenue Lena Q 5285000 Melinda Grendell 11171 Melinda Grendell 11171 O 65.5 71 136.5 36.00$       2 36.00$         2
Wild Haired Trooper Q 5402424 Alison Brantley 9625 Alison Brantley 9625 O 66 70 136 24.00$       3 24.00$         3
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 67.5 68 135.5 12.00$       4 12.00$         4
Miss Honey Boots Q 4846475 Debra Wetherbee 3382 Debra Wetherbee 3382 O 65.5 67 132.5 -$           5 -$             5
Lenas Lil Dancer Q 4890803 Linda Cellini 16727 Linda Cellini 16727 O 66.5 64 130.5 -$           6 -$             6
Rubys Finest Olena Q 5452288 Andrea Fye 11312 Andrea Fye 11312 O 64 64 128 -$           7 -$             7
Doctor Shine Q 4050383 Margaret Anderson 11212 Margaret Anderson 11212 O 0 0 0 -$           8 -$             8

120.00$     120.00$       



Results- Firecracker

  $1k Non Pro Ltd #1     
18 Entries $0 Added
18 Shown 450.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Outlaw Haidout Q 4316664 Jennifer Donnelly 11561 Jennifer Donnelly 11561 O 70.5 73 143.5 135.00$     1 135.00$       1
Dunnits Surprise Q 4402517 Sheri Mundhenke 6087 Butch Mundhenke 12159 O 72.5 71 143.5 108.00$     2 108.00$       2
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 71 72 143 81.00$       3 81.00$         3
Shine N Stylish Q 5350786 Andrea Trahern 17193 Andrea Trahern 17193 O 69 72 141 54.00$       4 54.00$         4
CD Lights Mate Q 4890728 Michael Tracy 12627 Michael Tracy 12627 O 67.5 72 139.5 40.50$       5 40.50$         5
Blue Savanah Holli Q 4245512 Watrous Valley Ranch 11022 Michelle Yates 17521 R 65.5 71 136.5 15.75$       6 15.75$         6
Lenas Lil Dancer Q 4890803 Linda Cellini 16727 Linda Cellini 16727 O 67.5 69 136.5 15.75$       6 15.75$         6
Mister Dual Doc Q 4985528 Penni & John Wilson 4475 John Wilson 4716 R 68 68 136 -$           8 -$             8
Rawhides Oscar Q 4418638 Joan Seckar 18353 Joan Seckar 18353 O 68 67 135 -$           9 -$             9
Fifth Avenue Lena Q 5285000 Melinda Grendell 11171 Melinda Grendell 11171 O 67.5 67 134.5 -$           10 -$             10
Rubys Finest Olena Q 5452288 Andrea Fye 11312 Andrea Fye 11312 O 63 70 133 -$           11 -$             11
Wranglers Last Attak Q 5168938 Lynda Hardrick 18425 Lynda Hardrick 18425 O 69 64 133 -$           12 -$             12
Docs Painted Colonel P 999217 Peggy Cummings  6408 Wendell Cummings 9262 O 66.5 65 131.5 -$           13 -$             13
Smoked Gouda Q 5236313 Forrest Purviance 10690 Forrest Purviance 10690 O 64 64 128 14 -$             14
Ray J Boonlight Q 4514765 Roy Durbin Jr 18305 Roy Durbin Jr 18305 R 60 66 126 15 -$             15
Wise Rooster Q 5161920 Barbara Fillmore 14657 Barbara Fillmore 14657 O 60 63 123 16 -$             16
Jojo Tari Q 5240568 Lavert Avent 7463 Maisen Avent 13354 O 0 74 74 17 -$             17
Dixies Lil Whiz Q 5350667 Angela/Jaydin Harper 12037 Alison Colcuhoun 13572 R 0 65 65 18 -$             18

450.00$     450.00$       

  Open Two Rein #1     
0 Entries $200 Added
0 Shown -$             Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

-$           1 -$             1
-$           -$             

  Non Pro Two Rein #1     
0 Entries $100 Added
0 Shown -$             Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

-$           1 -$             1
-$           -$             

  Open Hackamore #2     
4 Entries $250 Added
4 Shown 418.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Metallic Gun Q 5409782 GM & Joyce Ann Jones 10097 Lavert Avent 7463 O 72 74 146 250.80$     1 250.80$       1



Results- Firecracker
Metalic Masterpiece Q 5424611 Silver Spur Operating 14578 Kyle Trahern 5687 R 73 72 145 167.20$     2 167.20$       2
Sheza Voodoo Dr Q 5468782 Kevin Stallings 1524 Kevin Stallings 1524 O 67.5 61 128.5 -$           3 -$             3

Travelin Lynx Q 5526506
Big Sky Performance 
Horses 14460 Travis Young 9392 O 0 0 0 -$           4 -$             4

418.00$     418.00$       

  Ltd Open Hackamore #2     
4 Entries $50 Added
4 Shown 190.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Strait High Brow  1007150 Tawny Fye 14524 Naomi Bancroft 11018 O 70 70 140 114.00$     1 114.00$        1
Hey San Kai Q 5515764 Howard Haythorn 16481 Tack Louthan 11304 O 71 69 140 76.00$       2 76.00$         2
Shesa Classy Cat Q 5499101 Silver Spur Operating Co 14578 Matt Turner 16650 O 70.5 68 138.5 -$           3 -$             3
Lenas Stylish Lady Q 5483041 Silver Spur Operating 14578 Matt Turner 16650 O 67.5 69 136.5 -$           4 -$             4

190.00$     190.00$       

  Non Pro Hackamore #2     
4 Entries $50 Added
4 Shown 218.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Sanalea Chex Q 5425499 Thad & Kristen York 17294 Kasen York 18698 O 66 72 138 130.80$     1 130.80$       1
Halslife Q 5553950 Thad/Kristen York 17294 Kasen York 18698 O 70.5 67 137.5 87.20$       2 87.20$         2
Cold Day In Hail Q 5432462 Megan Ciana 10402 Megan Ciana 10402 O 71 65 136 -$           3 -$             3
Senoritas Boomin Rey Q 5532785 Gray Samenfink 1511 Gray Samenfink 1511 O 63.5 69 132.5 -$           4 -$             4

218.00$     218.00$       

  Select Hackamore #2     
0 Entries $0 Added
0 Shown -$             Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

-$           1 -$             1
-$           -$             

  Open Bridle #2     
5 Entries $250 Added
5 Shown 460.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Smart Lil Hemi Q 5369871 Ian Vanstaaldiun 17601 Kevin Stallings 1524 O 71 71 142 230.00$     1 230.00$       1
Meradas Golden Rey Q 5151369 Setting Sun Ranch 11018 Naomi Bancroft 11018 O 72 69 141 76.67$       2 76.67$         2
Spooks Sonic Boom Q 5239414 Mary Boyd 10730 Dave Dillman 8084 O 71 70 141 76.67$       2 76.67$         2
Wild Eyed Starlite Q 4481428 Cynthia Singer 2817 Kevin Stallings 1524 O 70 71 141 76.67$       2 76.67$         2
One Time Linda Q 4948576 Jill Cook 597 Jill Cook 597 O 71 60 131 -$           5 -$             5

460.01$     460.01$       



Results- Firecracker
  Ltd Open Bridle #2     

5 Entries $50 Added
4 Shown 225.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Meradas Golden Rey Q 5151369 Setting Sun Ranch 11018 Naomi Bancroft 11018 O 72 69 141 135.00$     1 135.00$       1
Ray J Boonlight Q 4514765 Roy Durbin Jr 18305 Meghan Flavin 18589 R 70.5 66 136.5 90.00$       2 90.00$         2
Snaps Smart Mate Q 4982430 Penni Wilson 4475 Reanna Dillman 4746 O 72 62 134 -$           3 -$             3
Peptos Rapsady Kat Q 5351883 Ken VanDeWeghe 18459 Linda Hitt 10749 R 68.5 60 128.5 -$           4 -$             4
Penny For Your Thots Q 5315375 Silver Spur Operating 14578 Matt Turner 16650 O 0 0 0 SCR -$           5 -$             5

225.00$     225.00$       

  Non Pro Bridle #2     
5 Entries $250 Added
5 Shown 460.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Smokum Nicci Q 4701164 Jennifer Ostenson 7606 Jennifer Ostenson 7606 O 71 72 143 230.00$     1 230.00$       1
Peptomatic Lee Q 4867137 Emily Parry 10266 Emily Parry 10266 O 71.5 70 141.5 138.00$     2 138.00$       2
Tin Top Kat Q 4963652 Troy Marshall 10213 Wyatt Marshall 10215 R 69.5 71 140.5 92.00$       3 92.00$         3
Shine Di Light Q 5040935 Gianna Hansen 5670 Gianna Hansen 5670 O 71.5 66 137.5 -$           4 -$             4
Mister Brooksinic Q 4316875 Cheryl Swanson 7725 Cheryl Swanson 7725 O 67.5 68 135.5 -$           5 -$             5

460.00$     460.00$       

  Int Non Pro Bridle #2     
3 Entries $50 Added
3 Shown 155.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Smokum Nicci Q 4701164 Jennifer Ostenson 7606 Jennifer Ostenson 7606 O 71 72 143 93.00$       1 93.00$         1
Peptomatic Lee Q 4867137 Emily Parry 10266 Emily Parry 10266 O 71.5 70 141.5 62.00$       2 62.00$         2
Shine Di Light Q 5040935 Gianna Hansen 5670 Gianna Hansen 5670 O 71.5 66 137.5 -$           3 -$             3

155.00$     155.00$       

  Novice Non Pro Bridle #2     
4 Entries $100 Added
4 Shown 240.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Peptomatic Lee Q 4867137 Emily Parry 10266 Emily Parry 10266 O 71.5 70 141.5 144.00$     1 144.00$       1
Shine Di Light Q 5040935 Gianna Hansen 5670 Gianna Hansen 5670 O 71.5 66 137.5 96.00$       2 96.00$         2
LM Typical Shadow Q 4476221 Bonnie Wheatley 7664 Bonnie Wheatley 7664 R 69.5 67 136.5 -$           3 -$             3
Mia Fancy Bud Q 5165854 Peggy Samenfink 3900 Peggy Samenfink 3900 O 62.5 65 127.5 -$           4 -$             4

240.00$     240.00$       

  Select Bridle #2     
1 Entries $0 Added
1 Shown 50.00$         Total Payout X



Results- Firecracker

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Mister Brooksinic Q 4316875 Cheryl Swanson 7725 Cheryl Swanson 7725 O 67.5 68 135.5 50.00$       1 50.00$         1
50.00$       50.00$         

  Novice Horse Bridle #2     
2 Entries $0 Added
2 Shown 100.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Tin Top Kat Q 4963652 Troy Marshall 10213 Wyatt Marshall 10215 R 71 69 140 100.00$     1 100.00$       1
Western Duds Q 4762161 Burnett Ranches 718 John Snyder 16831 R 69 67 136 -$           2 -$             2

100.00$     100.00$       

  Youth Bridle #2     
4 Entries $0 Added
4 Shown 160.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Above Da Best Tenino Q 4967751 Taylor Todd 10095 Taylor Todd 10095 O 72 70 142 96.00$       1 96.00$         1
Smart Rem N Be Q 4921938 Tylor Todd 11551 Tylor Todd 11551 O 68 70 138 64.00$       2 64.00$         2
Miss Tiny Sue Q 4663734 Brian & Andrea Kinnison 18502 Hannah Kinnison 18502 R 66 65 131 -$           3 -$             3
Rugonnakissmeornot Q 5364820 Brian & Andrea Kinnison 18502 Clay Kinnison 18480 R 0 65 65 -$           4 -$             4

160.00$     160.00$       

  Youth Ltd #2     
9 Entries $0 Added
8 Shown 225.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Doctor J Stik Q 5398129 Jason Patrick 9649 Jasper Patrick 16025 X 72 72 144 90.00$       1 90.00$         1
Bug Lights Q 5368557 Diane Clare 9732 Regan Wheatley 11367 R 72 69.5 141.5 56.25$       2 56.25$         2
Soulanova Q 4814510 Lannie Jo Lisac 12488 Lannie Jo Lisac 12488 O 69 72.5 141.5 56.25$       2 56.25$         2
Peptoboonlena 007 Q 5011179 Travis Young 9392 Taytin Young 13864 O 70 69 139 22.50$       4 22.50$         4
Jojo Tari Q 5240568 Lavert Avent 7463 Maisen Avent 13354 O 68 70.5 138.5 -$           5 -$             5
Ill Be A Chic Stik Q 5476199 Jayden Patrick 17296 Jayden Patrick 17296 X 67 63 130 -$           6 -$             6
Just Plain Freckles Q 3104321 Sage Wheatley 16668 Sage Wheatley 16668 R 64 65 129 -$           7 -$             7
Sheza Twisted Beauty Q 4978043 Kendall Noyes Kendall Noyes O 67 0 67 -$           8 -$             8
Smart N Smiley Q 5275331 Jordan Maldonado 14806 Jordan Maldonado 14806 O 0 0 0 SCR -$           9 -$             9

225.00$     225.00$       

  Non Pro Ltd #2     
4 Entries $250 Added
4 Shown 418.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl



Results- Firecracker
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 71 72 143 250.80$     1 250.80$       1
Wild Haired Trooper Q 5402424 Alison Brantley 9625 Alison Brantley 9625 O 68.5 73 141.5 167.20$     2 167.20$       2
Diamondsaremyhobby Q 4998480 Mary Boyd 10730 Mary Boyd 10730 O 65.5 71 136.5 -$           3 -$             3
As Smart As Spook Q 5221340 Jason Patrick 9649 Brandy Patrick 13764 X 71.5 63 134.5 -$           4 -$             4

418.00$     418.00$       

  $5k Non Pro Ltd #2     
13 Entries $0 Added
13 Shown 325.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Miss Honey Boots Q 4846475 Debra Wetherbee 3382 Debra Wetherbee 3382 O 71 73 144 97.50$       1 97.50$         1
Soulanova Q 4814510 Lannie Jo Lisac 12488 Lannie Jo Lisac 12488 O 72 72 144 81.25$       2 81.25$         2
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 71 72 143 65.00$       3 65.00$         3
Jay Doc Rufo Q 5122711 Helen Norris 3932 Helen Norris 3932 O 70.5 70 140.5 48.75$       4 48.75$         4
Shine N Stylish Q 5350786 Andrea Trahern 17193 Andrea Trahern 17193 O 68 70 138 16.25$       5 16.25$         5
Blue Savanah Holli Q 4245512 Watrous Valley Ranch 11022 Michelle Yates 17521 R 68 70 138 16.25$       5 16.25$         5
Diamondsaremyhobby Q 4998480 Mary Boyd 10730 Mary Boyd 10730 O 65.5 71 136.5 -$           7 -$             7
Chics Moonshine Vic Q 5254106 Nicole Westfall 4781 Nicole Westfall 4781 O 70 66 136 -$           8 -$             8
Fifth Avenue Lena Q 5285000 Melinda Grendell 11171 Melinda Grendell 11171 O 66 69 135 -$           9 -$             9
As Smart As Spook Q 5221340 Jason Patrick 9649 Brandy Patrick 13764 X 71.5 63 134.5 -$           10 -$             10
Mister Dual Doc Q 4985528 Penni & John Wilson 4475 John Wilson 4716 R 65.5 67 132.5 -$           11 -$             11
Lenas Lil Dancer Q 4890803 Linda Cellini 16727 Linda Cellini 16727 O 61.5 69 130.5 -$           12 -$             12
Rubys Finest Olena Q 5452288 Andrea Fye 11312 Andrea Fye 11312 O 62.5 68 130.5 -$           13 -$             13

325.00$     325.00$       

  Select Non Pro Ltd #2     
7 Entries $0 Added
7 Shown 105.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Miss Honey Boots Q 4846475 Debra Wetherbee 3382 Debra Wetherbee 3382 O 71 73 144 42.00$       1 42.00$         1
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 71 72 143 31.50$       2 31.50$         2
Wild Haired Trooper Q 5402424 Alison Brantley 9625 Alison Brantley 9625 O 68.5 73 141.5 21.00$       3 21.00$         3
Diamondsaremyhobby Q 4998480 Mary Boyd 10730 Mary Boyd 10730 O 65.5 71 136.5 10.50$       4 10.50$         4
Fifth Avenue Lena Q 5285000 Melinda Grendell 11171 Melinda Grendell 11171 O 66 69 135 -$           5 -$             5
Lenas Lil Dancer Q 4890803 Linda Cellini 16727 Linda Cellini 16727 O 61.5 69 130.5 -$           6 -$             6
Rubys Finest Olena Q 5452288 Andrea Fye 11312 Andrea Fye 11312 O 62.5 68 130.5 -$           7 -$             7

105.00$     105.00$       

  $1k Non Pro Ltd #2     
16 Entries $0 Added
16 Shown 400.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Outlaw Haidout Q 4316664 Jennifer Donnelly 11561 Jennifer Donnelly 11561 O 69.5 73 142.5 120.00$     1 120.00$       1
Dunnits Surprise Q 4402517 Sheri Mundhenke 6087 Butch Mundhenke 12159 O 72.5 69 141.5 96.00$       2 96.00$         2
Jojo Tari Q 5240568 Lavert Avent 7463 Maisen Avent 13354 O 70.5 70 140.5 72.00$       3 72.00$         3
Mister Dual Doc Q 4985528 Penni & John Wilson 4475 John Wilson 4716 R 68.5 71 139.5 37.33$       4 37.33$         4
Doctor J Stik Q 5398129 Jason Patrick 9649 Jasper Patrick 16025 X 68.5 71 139.5 37.33$       4 37.33$         4



Results- Firecracker
CD Lights Mate Q 4890728 Michael Tracy 12627 Michael Tracy 12627 O 65.5 74 139.5 37.33$       4 37.33$         4
Blue Savanah Holli Q 4245512 Watrous Valley Ranch 11022 Michelle Yates 17521 R 67.5 71 138.5 -$           7 -$             7
Fifth Avenue Lena Q 5285000 Melinda Grendell 11171 Melinda Grendell 11171 O 68 70 138 -$           8 -$             8
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 69 68 137 -$           9 -$             9
Shine N Stylish Q 5350786 Andrea Trahern 17193 Andrea Trahern 17193 O 65.5 71 136.5 -$           10 -$             10
Lenas Lil Dancer Q 4890803 Linda Cellini 16727 Linda Cellini 16727 O 66 69 135 -$           11 -$             11
Docs Painted Colonel P 999217 Peggy Cummings  6408 Wendell Cummings 9262 O 66.5 65 131.5 -$           12 -$             12
Dixies Lil Whiz Q 5350667 Angela/Jaydin Harper 12037 Alison Colcuhoun 13572 R 64.5 60 124.5 -$           13 -$             13
Rubys Finest Olena Q 5452288 Andrea Fye 11312 Andrea Fye 11312 O 0 68 68 14 -$             14
Wise Rooster Q 5161920 Barbara Fillmore 14657 Barbara Fillmore 14657 O 0 66 66 15 -$             15
Smoked Gouda Q 5236313 Forrest Purviance 10690 Forrest Purviance 10690 O 60.5 0 60.5 16 -$             16

399.99$     399.99$       

  Open Two Rein #2     
1 Entries $200 Added
1 Shown 242.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Smart Freckles Cat Q 5261138 Steve Lange 12480 Lavert Avent 7463 O 71.5 66 137.5 242.00$     1 242.00$       1
242.00$     242.00$       

  Non Pro Two Rein #2     
0 Entries $100 Added
0 Shown -$             Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

-$           1 -$             1
-$           -$             

  Pro Am Box #1     
12 Entries $0 Added
12 Shown 300.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Hesjanaroll Q 4649845 Bob & Kristen Welch 18227 Kristen Welch 18227 R 65 73 138 90.00$       1 90.00$         1
SM Cow Bell Q 5376326 Sylvia McComber Sylvia McComber O 65 69 134 60.00$       2 60.00$         2
Vannaolena Q 4953066 Roxann Harris 14660 Roxann Harris 14660 O 65 69 134 60.00$       2 60.00$         2
Peptos Rapsady Kat Q 5351883 Ken VanDeWeghe 18459 Linda Hitt 10749 R 65 69 134 60.00$       2 60.00$         2
Lenas Lil Dancer Q 4890803 Linda Cellini 16727 Linda Cellini 16727 O 68.5 64 132.5 30.00$       5 30.00$         5
Dixies Lil Whiz Q 5350667 Angela/Jaydin Harper 12037 Alison Colcuhoun 13572 R 65.5 62 127.5 -$           6 -$             6
Rawhides Oscar Q 4418638 Joan Seckar 18353 Joan Seckar 18353 O 62.5 62 124.5 -$           7 -$             7
Wise Rooster Q 5161920 Barbara Fillmore 14657 Barbara Fillmore 14657 O 60.5 64 124.5 -$           8 -$             8
Docs Painted Colonel P 999217 Peggy Cummings  6408 Wendell Cummings 9262 O 61 63 124 -$           9 -$             9
Rey Star Q 5249747 Vicki Benson 18553 Vicki Benson 18553 O 0 64 64 -$           10 -$             10
Rusty Two 6115 Q 5496088 Howard Haythorn 16481 Lane Vanover O 0 64 64 -$           11 -$             11
Wranglers Last Attak Q 5168938 Lynda Hardrick 18425 Lynda Hardrick 18425 O 0 64 64 -$           12 -$             12

300.00$     300.00$       

  Step Up Bpx #1     
6 Entries $0 Added



Results- Firecracker
6 Shown 150.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Chics Moonshine Vic Q 5254106 Nicole Westfall 4781 Nicole Westfall 4781 O 70.5 73 143.5 75.00$       1 75.00$         1
As Smart As Spook Q 5221340 Jason Patrick 9649 Brandy Patrick 13764 X 70.5 68 138.5 45.00$       2 45.00$         2
CD Lights Mate Q 4890728 Michael Tracy 12627 Michael Tracy 12627 O 65.5 68 133.5 30.00$       3 30.00$         3
Shining Lil Milagro Q 5469914 Tim Swain 2651 Tim Swain 2651 O 66 65 131 -$           4 -$             4
Hollys Little Dun Q 3763985 Mary Boyd 10730 Mary Boyd 10730 R 66.5 60 126.5 -$           5 -$             5
Wild Haired Trooper Q 5402424 Alison Brantley 9625 Alison Brantley 9625 O 67.5 0 67.5 -$           6 -$             6

150.00$     150.00$       

Pro Am Box #2     
7 Entries $0 Added
7 Shown 175.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

Peptos Rapsady Kat Q 5351883 Ken VanDeWeghe 18459 Linda Hitt 10749 R 69 70 139 70.00$       1 70.00$         1
Rawhides Oscar Q 4418638 Joan Seckar 18353 Joan Seckar 18353 O 70 67 137 52.50$       2 52.50$         2
SM Cow Bell Q 5376326 Sylvia McComber Sylvia McComber O 63.5 71 134.5 35.00$       3 35.00$         3
Docs Painted Colonel P 999217 Peggy Cummings  6408 Peggy Cummings 9262 O 66.5 67 133.5 8.75$         4 8.75$           4
Vannaolena Q 4953066 Roxann Harris 14660 Roxann Harris 14660 O 65.5 68 133.5 8.75$         4 8.75$           4
Wranglers Last Attak Q 5168938 Lynda Hardrick 18425 Lynda Hardrick 18425 O 65 66 131 -$           6 -$             6
Dixies Lil Whiz Q 5350667 Angela/Jaydin Harper 12037 Alison Colcuhoun 13572 R 66.5 64 130.5 -$           7 -$             7

175.00$     175.00$       

Step Up Box #2     
4 Entries $0 Added
4 Shown 100.00$       Total Payout X

 NRCHA NRCHA Total
Horse B # Owner # Rider # Pay Rein Fence Score SCR Placement Pl Total Pl

CD Lights Mate Q 4890728 Michael Tracy 12627 Michael Tracy 12627 O 67 73 140 60.00$       1 60.00$         1
Ill Be A Chic Stik Q 5476199 Jayden Patrick 17296 Brandy Patrick 17296 X 66.5 71 137.5 40.00$       2 40.00$         2
Shining At Midnight Q 5091418 Bruce Rice  8180 Bruce Rice 8180 O 71 66 137 -$           3 -$             3
Shining Lil Milagro Q 5469914 Tim Swain 2651 Tim Swain 2651 O 67 70 137 -$           4 -$             4

100.00$     100.00$       


